505872885 01/21/2020 PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5919713

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASSIGNMENT				
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		ASSIGNMENT				
CONVEYING PARTY DA	ТА					
		Name			Execution Date	
PAUL ANTHONY YUEN					12/08/2017	
RECEIVING PARTY DAT	A					
Name:	DAYTON TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED					
Street Address:	UNIT A, 1	I/F, TAI TAK INDUSTRIA	L BUILDING			
Internal Address:	2-12 KWA	I FAT ROAD, KWAI CHU	NG, NEW TE	RRITORIE	S	
City:	HONG KC	NG				
State/Country:	HONG KC	NG				
Application Number: 1674		747010	7010			
Property Type		Number				
CORRESPONDENCE DA	TA					
Fax Number:						
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will be</i>	sent to th					
CORRESPONDENCE DA Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will be using a fax number, if pr</i> Phone:	sent to th rovided; if					
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will be using a fax number, if pr</i> Phone:	sent to th rovided; if (97 cha	t that is unsuccessful, it 2) 370-7997 arles_ho@barron-young.c	will be sent			
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will be using a fax number, if pr</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name:	sent to th rovided; if (97 cha BY	t hat is unsuccessful, it 2) 370-7997 arles_ho@barron-young.c IP LTD.	<i>will be sent</i> om			
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will be using a fax number, if pr</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1:	<i>sent to th</i> rovided; ii (97 cha BY 57(t hat is unsuccessful, it 2) 370-7997 arles_ho@barron-young.c IP LTD. 00 GRANITE PARKWAY,	<i>will be sent</i> om			
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will be using a fax number, if pr</i> Phone: Email:	<i>sent to th</i> rovided; ii (97 cha BY 57(t hat is unsuccessful, it 2) 370-7997 arles_ho@barron-young.c IP LTD.	<i>will be sent</i> om			
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will be using a fax number, if pr</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 4:	<i>sent to th</i> rovided; il (97 cha BY 57(PL	t hat is unsuccessful, it 2) 370-7997 arles_ho@barron-young.c IP LTD. 00 GRANITE PARKWAY,	<i>will be sent</i> om			
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will be using a fax number, if pr</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 4:	<i>sent to th</i> rovided; il (97 cha BY 57(PL	<i>that is unsuccessful, it</i> 2) 370-7997 arles_ho@barron-young.c IP LTD. 00 GRANITE PARKWAY, ANO, TEXAS 75024	<i>will be sent</i> om			
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will be using a fax number, if pr</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1:	<i>sent to th</i> rovided; il (97 cha BY 57(PL	that is unsuccessful, it 2) 370-7997 arles_ho@barron-young.c IP LTD. 00 GRANITE PARKWAY, ANO, TEXAS 75024 YOUYI-20001-USCIP	<i>will be sent</i> om			
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will be</i> <i>using a fax number, if pr</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET NUM NAME OF SUBMITTER:	<i>sent to th</i> rovided; il (97 cha BY 57(PL	that is unsuccessful, it 2) 370-7997 arles_ho@barron-young.c IP LTD. 00 GRANITE PARKWAY, ANO, TEXAS 75024 YOUYI-20001-USCIP CHARLES HO	<i>will be sent</i> om			
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will be</i> <i>using a fax number, if pr</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET NUM IAME OF SUBMITTER: SIGNATURE:	<i>sent to th</i> rovided; il (97 cha BY 57(PL	i that is unsuccessful, it 2) 370-7997 arles_ho@barron-young.c IP LTD. 00 GRANITE PARKWAY, ANO, TEXAS 75024 YOUYI-20001-USCIP CHARLES HO /Charles Ho/	<i>will be sent</i> om			

ASSIGN	MENT	- Patent App	Docket Number: YOUYI-1704-USPT					
Whereas, the Assignor, comprising the following named inventors:								
ASSIGNOR(s)/ INVENTOR(s)								
made an invention entitled: <u>APPARATUS COMPRISING AN ELECTROLUMINESCENT DISPLAY</u>								
for which an application for Letters Patent of the United States: (Select one of the following):								
 is executed concurrently herewith was filed in the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office on, as U.S. Patent Application Serial No.: 								
ASSIGNEE (Full Name, Address and Country)		Dayton Technologies Limited						
		Unit A, 11/F, Tai Tak Industrial Building, 2-12 Kwai Fat Road, Kwai Chung, New Territories						
		Hong Kong						
is desirous of acquiring our entire right, title and interest in and to said invention and the Letters Patent to be obtained therefor,								
Now, therefore, in consideration of the payment by Assignee to Assignor of a sum corresponding to One Dollar (\$1.00), and for other good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, Assignor, intending to be legally bound, hereby sells, assigns and transfers to Assignee, its successors and assigns, the full and exclusive right, title and interest in and to said invention, all applications for Letters Patent for said invention, including all divisions, continuations, and continuations-in-part thereof, all rights to claim priority based thereon, and all Letters Patent, including reissues, to be obtained therefor, including any and all foreign patent rights in this invention corresponding thereto.								
Assignor hereby warrants that no assignment, sale, agreement or encumbrance has been or will be made or entered into which would conflict with this Assignment.								
Assignor agrees it shall be legally bound, upon request of the Assignee or its successors or assigns or a legal representative thereof, to supply all information and evidence of which the Assignor has knowledge or possession, relating to the making and practice of said invention, to testify in any legal proceeding relating thereto, to execute all instruments proper to patent the invention in the United States of America and foreign countries in the name of the Assignee, and to execute all instruments proper to carry out the intent of this instrument.								
In witness whereof, this Assignment is executed on the day indicated below.								
	Typed o	Printed Name	Sig	gnature Date				
SIGNATURE	Paul Ai	nthony Yuen) (E	08 Dec, 2017				
	John	ison Chan	IU	08 Dec, 2017				
	* Witness t	o Assignor	Withess to	Assignor				